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Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym 2022
Ostrołęka, 8-10-2022

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 100m Manikin Carry with Fins Open
2022-10-08 - 11:09 Wyniki
Rekordy Polski_25m Open 49.28 KĘPA Cezary Sochaczew 2019-03-30
Rekordy Polski_25m 16 - 18 51.10 KOSOWSKI Dominik Warszawa 2023-03-18
Rekordy Polski_25m 14 - 15 53.55 KĘPCZYŃSKI Piotr Skierniewice 2022-12-03
Punkty: MP 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. NAKIELSKI Hubert 00 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 52.04 849
2. WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 52.97 805
3. MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 CKS Szczecin 54.43 742
4. BITNER Maksymilian 08 CKS Szczecin 55.94 684
5. RACZEWSKI Oskar 07 CKS Szczecin 56.76 654
6. BOJARSKI Kamil 04 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 58.07 611
7. MICEWICZ Bartosz 05 WOPR Skierniewice 58.58 595
8. GRZĄDKOWSKI Oliwier 07 CKS Szczecin 58.70 592
9. STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz 08 CKS Szczecin 59.36 572

10. GRABOWSKI Mikołaj 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 59.61 565
11. PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 CKS Szczecin 59.67 563
12. KOWALONEK Dawid 08 CKS Szczecin 1:03.12 476
13. ROMANOWSKI Maciej 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 1:04.64 443
14. MELKOWSKI Jakub 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1:06.36 410
15. GANCARZ Kajetan 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:06.81 401
16. KNAPIAK Cyprian 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:08.61 371
17. ĆWIKLIŃSKI Maciej 09 CKS Szczecin 1:10.09 348
18. BINKOWSKI Aleksander 06 Stołeczne WOPR 1:12.29 317
19. MALINOWSKI Maciej 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:14.56 289
20. MICHAŁOWSKI Mateusz 08 WOPR Żyrardów 1:20.86 226
21. PLICH Franciszek 08 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim 1:24.90 196
22. SZCZERBICKI Wiktor 03 Stołeczne WOPR 1:27.27 180

Junior

1. MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 CKS Szczecin 54.43 742
2. RACZEWSKI Oskar 07 CKS Szczecin 56.76 654
3. MICEWICZ Bartosz 05 WOPR Skierniewice 58.58 595
4. GRZĄDKOWSKI Oliwier 07 CKS Szczecin 58.70 592
5. GRABOWSKI Mikołaj 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 59.61 565
6. ROMANOWSKI Maciej 06 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 1:04.64 443
7. MELKOWSKI Jakub 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 1:06.36 410
8. GANCARZ Kajetan 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:06.81 401
9. KNAPIAK Cyprian 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:08.61 371

10. BINKOWSKI Aleksander 06 Stołeczne WOPR 1:12.29 317

Junior mł

1. BITNER Maksymilian 08 CKS Szczecin 55.94 684
2. STASZKIEWICZ Tobiasz 08 CKS Szczecin 59.36 572
3. PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 CKS Szczecin 59.67 563
4. KOWALONEK Dawid 08 CKS Szczecin 1:03.12 476
5. ĆWIKLIŃSKI Maciej 09 CKS Szczecin 1:10.09 348
6. MALINOWSKI Maciej 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:14.56 289
7. MICHAŁOWSKI Mateusz 08 WOPR Żyrardów 1:20.86 226
8. PLICH Franciszek 08 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim 1:24.90 196


